
Fabric Wallcoverings



Wallcovering, headboard, throw: Persia Winter Green.
Cushions: Persia French Grey, Simla Silk Connemara, Kashmiri Silk Eton Blue and Concrete.

Fabric wallcoverings produce dramatic walls 
with natural texture and intense depth of 
colour, creating a smart and stylish alternative 

to traditional wallpaper. 

Virtually all James Hare’s wonderful fabrics 
can be paper backed to create wallcoverings. 
With a vast collection of plains, together with 
fabulous woven patterns, there are a dazzling 

range of possibilities.

Front cover: Wallcovering; Orissa Silk, Paprika. 
Inside cover: Wallcovering; Orissa Silk, French Navy.



Wallcovering: Orissa Silk, French Navy. Headboard and bench: Beauchamp Velvet, Jade. Trim: Armilla, 
Jade. Cushions: Beauchamp Velvet, Midnight; Orissa Silk, Paprika; Kohinoor, Jewel; Cullinan, Mandarin. 
Curtain: Cullinan, Jade. Throw: Connaught Silk, Midsummer Night and Spruce.  

Wallcoverings: Orissa Silk; Royal, Marine, Turquoise, French Navy, Sky, Titan Blue, Padstow, Morning Coat.



Curtain and cushion: Fuji Natural/Dusky Rose. 
Chair: Beauchamp Velvet Ochre. Seat: Tamarind Natural/Ochre.
Wallcovering, headboard, throw: Persia, Winter Green.
Cushions: Persia, French Grey; Simla Silk, Connemara; Kashmiri Silk, Eton Blue and Concrete.



Wallcovering: Orissa Silk, Silver Birch. 
Wallcoverings: Orissa Silk; Dove Grey, Silver Birch, Grisaille,  
Cambridge, Cornflower, Dawn Mist, Croft, Nimbus. Astor; Stockholm, Azores, Sea Salt.



Wallcovering back: Vyne Silk, Oolong. Wallcovering front: Vyne Silk, French Grey. Curtains and chair seat: Java, Verdigris.



Stocked Fabric Wallcovering 

Simla Silk 
Ivory 
31463WC/01

Vienne Silk 
White Sand 
31458WC/12

Vienne Silk 
Chalk 
31458WC/01

Vienne Silk  
Grecian Marble 
31458WC/39

Regal Silk 
Rinsed Linen  
38000WC/102

Vienne Silk 
Antler 
31458WC/37

Orissa Silk 
Ghost 
31446WC/228

Vienne Silk 
Dove 
31458WC/08

Simla Silk 
Ash 
31463WC/29

Astor 
Scallop 
31554WC/07

Regal Silk 
Snakeskin  
38000WC/118

Orissa Silk 
Seashell 
31446WC/07

Connaught Silk  
Mineral 
31519WC/05

Simla Silk 
Linen Grey 
31463WC/33

Regal Silk 
Frost 
38000WC/131

Vienne Silk  
Mountain Stream  
31458WC/52

Regal Silk 
French Grey 
38000WC/67

Connaught Silk  
Antoinette 
31519WC/30

Orissa Silk 
Cambridge 
31446WC/245

Orissa Silk  
Morning Coat 
31446WC/257

Astor 
Whale 
31554WC/41

Vienne Silk 
Bronze
31458WC/09

Astor 
Shale Green
31554WC/28

James Hare have launched their first 
Stocked Fabric Wallcoverings collection.  
Sourced from their extensive range of 
fabric plains, this collection has a 3 metre 
minimum order and is an exciting addition 
to their interior service, especially as 
fabric wallcoverings are a strong emerging 
trend.  

Wallcovering: Orissa Silk, Gin. Chair: Beauchamp Velvet, Jet. Trim: Armilla, Neutral. Lampshade: Mineral, Crystal edged in Beauchamp Velvet, Jet..
Back cover: Wallcovering; Chiltern, Blue Heron.
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With special thanks to: 
Baker   bakerfurniture.com 
David Seyfried    davidseyfried.com
Hector Finch Lighting    hectorfinch.com
Maison Artefact   maisonartefact.com 
Oka    oka.com
Porta Romana    portaromana.com
Riviere Rugs    riviererugs.com
The Dining Chair Company    diningchair.co.uk
The Odd Chair Company   theoddchaircompany.com 
Vaughan    vaughandesigns.com


